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G-DRIVE SMP PCKI" 16-18.06.2023

Copr. no nyywemy Kpyry

SMP GT4
TpeHupoeka

Tpexuposka (20:00 Bpems) sanyuieH 8 17:39:59

KazanRing 3,476 km
16.06.202316:30 .

......
o

No3s Ne  Cnoprcmet Topog 3asBuTenb ABTO Knacc  NyyweeBp B kpyr Pas.lug Pazpeie  JlyywaaC
1 88 P.CAMXOB Mockea YADRO Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT4  GT4 1:26.287 7 145,023
2 37 ACONYKOBLEB MO TomunuHo Wckpa Motopcnopt Toyota GR Supra GT4 GT4 1:26.375 1 0.088 0.088 144,875
3 77 ATOHYAPOB Mocksa ToH4apos AHapen Toyota GR Supra GT4  GT4 1:26.483 1 0.196 0.108 144,694
4 1 AHEMKWH Nepms Capital RT - Motor Sharks  Mercedes AMG GT4 ~ GT4 1:26.600 6 0.313 0.117 144,499
5 87 [VBAHOB Mockea URALLOGISTICS -VRC Mercedes AMG GT4  GT4 1:26.651 2 0.364 0.051 144,414
6 44 C.CTONAPOB Mockea YADRQ Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT4  GT4 1:26.733 6 0.446 0.082 144277
7 63 BMELWEPAKOB TonbaT™H RScar motorsport Mercedes AMG GT4 GT4 1:26.902 1 0.615 0.169 143997
8 13 [PEMEHAKO Mockea Capital RT - Motor Sharks  Mercedes AMG GT4  GT4 1:27 141 3 0.854 0.239 143,602
9 27 APAJOWHOB Openbypr CARVILLE RACING Mercedes AMG GT4 GT4 1:27.161 1 0.874 0.020 143,569
10 5  C.TUTAPEHKO Mockea Wckpa Motopcropt Toyota GR Supra GT4  GT4 1:27.237 3 0.950 0.076 143444
11 98 O.CEMEHOB Cankr-MNeTepbypr  Bpema EMB BMW M4 GT4 GT4 1:28.064 6 1.777 0.827 142,097
12 47 [0 AHACTACWMAOMC  Poctoe-wa-flony  Anactacuaguc Amutpuin  Toyota GR Supra GT4  GT4 1:28.787 2 2.500 0.723 140,940
13 10 MKW3MNOB r.leopruesck YADRO Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT4 ~ GT4 1:29.164 1 2877 0.377 140,344
14 97 [ .XAPNAHYEB Mocksa Wekpa Motopenopt Toyota GR Supra GT4  GT4 1:29.260 4 2973 0.096 140,193
15 59 B.MAPYMAH Mockea Spora GT Toyota GR Supra GT4  GT4 1.47.244 3 20.957 17.984 116,683
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G-DRIVE SMP PCKI™ 16-18.06.2023

SMP GT4 KazanRing 3,476 km .—._.
TpeHuposka 16.06.2023 16:30 . . . .

Tperuposka (20:00 Bpems) sanyuieH e 17:39:59 . .

Kpyr Bpemsana  Bpemn kpyra 51 82 53 Kpyr Bpems ann  Bpema kpyra 51 52 53
6 17:52:42 572 1:27.718 36178 25067 26 473
188) CAJTHXOB Pusar
1 17:43:15 317 1:28 424 36,689 25,113 26622 (5) THTAPEHKO Cepreii
2 17-44:43 167 1:27.850 36358 24 987 26.505 I 17:43.05.891 1:27.934 36467 24917 26 550
2] 17:46:10 703 1:127.536 36.154 24822 26 560 2 17:44:33 354 1:27.463 36209 24 853 26 401
p4 17:47:41.927 1:31.224 36.299 24841 3 17:46:00 591 1:27.237 36.132 24,729 26370
5 17:50:35.740 2:53.813 26.810 28.735 4 17:47:27.932 1.27.341 36.199 24938 26,204
] 17:52:03.721 1:27.981 36214 24 B84 26.883 5 17:48:55 351 1:27 419 36143 24 975 26 301
7 17:33.30.008 1:26.287 35.820 24.612 15,855 [ 17:50:23 644 1:27.293 316221 24 819 26.253
8 180017912 506,161 25354 28 376 7 17:51:50.171 1.27.527 36271 24 955 26 301
8 17:53:18.028 1:27 857 36.323 25070 26 464
(37) CONIYKOBLIEB Awnnpeii
1 174353 334 1:26.375 35 666 24 679 26.030 (98) CEMEHOB Oner
2 174519715 126381 35,045 24615 2612 I 17°43:07 342 1.29 536 37 640 25076 260 820
K 17.46:55 246 1.35.531 38582 27.841 29 108 2 174430017 | 28.675 30 685 25 249 26 741
4 17:48.22.207 1.26.961 35894 24.745 26.322 3 17:46.04 427 128410 36 566 25 (8 20 T46
ps 17:49:56.229 1:34.022 36.280 25.027 pd 17.47-38 035 133628 36697 25128
[} 17:52:36.939 240710 24 635 26.700 5 17:50.58 138 320083 24 940 26 867
] 17:52:26 202 1:28.064 36.214 25158 26,692
(77) FTOHYAPOB Annpeit
] 174339737 1:26,483 35661 24470 20 352 1470 AHACTACHAJIHC Asurrpuii
2 174506 543 1 26 806 35 837 24 651 16318 | 17 44-00 222 | 29503 3710 25517 26897
p3 1746047 337 140994 379047 28423 2 174529 009 1:28.787 IGTLT 25401 26,659
3 17 46 58 196 1 29187 36792 25205 27 100
(1) HEMKHH Awron pd 17-48.35 |68 136972 36 859 5715
1 17:43:09.156 1:26 693 36 065 24.605 26.023 5 17:51:05.934 2:30.766 25639 27100
2 17 44 39376 130220 35,833 24 681 29 706 o 17:52.34 827 1:28.893 Jo 818 15220 2o 855
3 174606 952 1.27.576 36,3606 24878 26.332
pd 17:47:38 772 1:31 820 36 166 24941 (10) KH3WJIOB Maxcim
5 175040 419 301 647 2538) 26.806 1 17:43:13.551 1:29.164 36.745 25317 27.102
G 17:52:07.019 1:26.600 35.959 24714 25,927 2 17:44:44 182 1:30.631 36.665 25457 2§ 509
7 17:53:33 863 1.26.844 36064 24 661 26119 E | 17:46:14.067 1:29 885 36913 15,243 27720
4 17:47:43 602 1:29.535 36,621 25 382 27532
(87) MBAHOB Janina 5 1749 13 305 1:29.703 36723 25 330 27 650
| 17:43:35 516 1:27.224 36196 24779 26249 ) 17:50:42.731 1:29 426 36756 25313 27 357
2 74502167 1:26.651 35.932 24 7o 15,958 p? 17:52:20.391 1.37 660 37 348 26473
3 17 4628 858 1:26 691 35953 24 6606 26072
nd 17 48 00 445 1.31.587 37133 24 082 (97) XAPJAHUEB mstrpuii
I 17:46:28 009 1133638 39 405 26.019 28 214
(44) CTOMAPOB Cepreii 2 17:48.00,552 1:32 543 38 497 26014 28032
1 17-34-16 022 1 28.398 36 352 25273 26773 3 17:49:30. 745 1:30 193 37101 25 637 27 455
2z 174543328 1.27.306 36,067 24995 26244 4 17:51°00.005 1:29.260 36.732 25412 27016
3 174710321 | 26943 36,094 24 825 260074 5 17:52:31.295 1:31.290 3T 26 383 27892
(] 17:4842 129 1:31 808 36287 24900 G 18:0026 656 618 122 25 843 27 08K
5 17.51.30311 248182 26 607 27439
L] 17.52:57 44 1:26.733 302 24.7089 25.922 (59) YAPYHAH Baaasmup
7 180022411 541 043 251338 27083 [ 17 44 48 932 | 57 O8O EEEIT EERET IS 078
3 17 4645 6010 I 56 it 31 457 35352 24 Bolt
(63) MENEPAKOB Banm i 17 48 32 845 P47 244 4172 LR 31762
1 17 42:59 580 1:26,902 36,105 24 638 26 159 P 17 50 24 (05 ISL220 41 638 34 301
z 17 44 26,673 1 27093 3o 205 24.574 26314 - 18 0029 083 o 28 650 15.857 27,786
pi 17,4557 760 1 31 087 36 385 24928
4 17 48 06 738 208978 27907 28 873
5 174933720 1:36.982 36.130 24 745 16.107
[ [7.5101.318 1:27.598 36.277 24.965 26.356
7 17:52:29 027 1:27.709 36163 25140 26,406
¥ 18:00:16.806 615184 25344 26.876
1 13) PEMEHAKO denne
I 17-42 58 704 127 340 35068 24.755 26617
2 17 44.26.271 1.27 367 36 084 24997 26 486
3 174533412 1:27.141 36125 24782 26,234
4 174721021 1 27.609 36319 25 06 26 284
2} 17 48.48 502 1:27 481 36219 24 876 26 386
pi 17:50:22 226 1133724 36,498 25265
I7-5326 155 j03020 26.720 27.735
2 1800 19 650 510226 25304 29251
(27) PAJIOIIHOB Auapeii
I 17.43:27 833 1:27.161 35,759 25008 16.394
2 17:44:55.273 1 27440 36041 24.885 26514
p3 17:4639.137 1 43 804 30985 28 531
4 174947 305 308 68 25 894
5 175114 854 | 27 549 36 1209 24 8O3 -
7
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